DTN / DTS Series
Solid Carbide / Indexable 90° Spotting drill
DTN Solid Carbide Spotting drill
DTS Indexable Spotting drill
Anti-cracking design
WD1807E
90°
120°

Design
‧DTN with double angle tip design in 90°+ 120°,
    to prevents tip cracking
‧Available for wider applications
DTN Solid Carbide 90°  Spotting drill
90°
120°
Insert Order No.
Recommend working materials
Figure
P M K N S H
SCMX09T304-SP-CX31NA ● ● ● ● ● ○
SCMX09T304-MP-CX31NA ● ● ● ○ ●
DTS Indexable 90° Spotting drill
Order No. ØDm Flute (L1) OAL (L) Shank (Ds) Degree Fig Insert
IDTS10100090-09 2 29 100 10 90° 1
SCMX09T3
IDTS12100090-09 2 29 100 12 90° 2
IDTS16100090-09 2 29 100 16 90° 2
IDTS16130090-09 2 29 130 16 90° 2
Fig.1 Fig.2
Order No. ØDm Diameter (D) Flute (L1) OAL (L) Shank (Ds)
DTN01300901 0.3 1.30 4 50 3
DTN01700901 0.4 1.70 5 50 3
DTN03000901 0.8 3.00 8 50 3
DTN04000901 1.0 4.00 10 50 4
DTN05000901 1.3 5.00 13 50 5
DTN06000901 1.5 6.00 15 50 6
DTN08000901 2.0 8.00 20 60 8
DTN10000901 2.5 10.00 25 75 10
DTN12000901 3.0 12.00 30 75 12
DTN Solid Carbide 90° Spotting drill
DTN Solid Carbide 90° Spotting drill - Long shank
Order No. ØDm Diameter (D) Flute (L1) OAL (L) Shank (Ds)
DTN04000911 1.0 4 10 75 4
DTN05000911 1.3 5 13 75 5
DTN06000911 1.5 6 15 100 6
DTN08000911 2.0 8 20 125 8
DTN10000911 2.5 10 25 150 10
DTN12000911 3.0 12 30 150 12
ØDm
ØDm
ØDm ØDm
※(1) ØDm stands for available minimum hole size.     (2) To choose uncoated tool for aluminum materials machining.